
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

10/29/14

Saturday Start 1st Payment 2,834,986

2nd Payment 2,948,385

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 3,066,321

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 3,188,973

5th Payment 3,316,532

1 09/27/14 Sat $25,300,628 $13,348,528 $40,000,000 $24,242,424.24 1.650 7.0% 7.0% 6th Payment 3,449,194

2 10/01/14 Wed $23,152,118 $25,563,509 $50,000,000 $30,303,030.30 1.650 6.4% 12.9% 7th Payment 3,587,161

3 10/04/14 Sat $25,898,918 $38,752,206 $60,000,000 $36,809,815.95 1.630 7.1% 19.1% 8th Payment 3,730,648

4 10/08/14 Wed $23,752,172 $51,131,876 $70,000,000 $42,944,785.28 1.630 6.6% 24.4% 9th Payment 3,879,874

5 10/11/14 Sat $26,694,518 $64,247,002 $80,000,000 $49,689,440.99 1.610 7.3% 30.0% 10th Payment 4,035,069

6 10/15/14 Wed $24,940,694 $77,086,633 $90,000,000 $55,900,621.12 1.610 6.9% 34.8% 11th Payment 4,196,471

7 10/18/14 Sat $31,630,790 $91,804,530 $100,000,000 $63,171,193.94 1.583 8.6% 40.4% 12th Payment 4,364,330

8 10/22/14 Wed $30,426,498 $107,205,604 $110,000,000 $69,488,313.33 1.583 8.3% 45.4% 13th Payment 4,538,904

9 10/25/14 Sat $34,320,960 $124,881,810 $125,000,000 $78,600,000.00 1.591 9.3% 50.5% 14th Payment 4,720,460

10 10/29/14 Wed $33,469,148 $140,843,619 $142,000,000 $89,300,000.00 1.591 9.1% 55.0% 15th Payment 4,909,278

11 11/01/14 Sat $38,439,475 $159,175,832 $159,000,000 $99,900,000.00 1.591 10.4% 59.6% 16th Payment 5,105,649

12 11/05/14 Wed $38,489,520 $177,531,913 $192,000,000 $120,700,000.00 1.591 10.4% 63.8% 17th Payment 5,309,875

13 11/08/14 Sat $48,049,344 $200,447,180 $221,000,000 $138,900,000.00 1.591 12.8% 68.5% 18th Payment 5,522,270

14 11/12/14 Wed $49,266,586 $223,447,209 $257,000,000 $161,500,000.00 1.591 13.1% 72.6% 19th Payment 5,743,161

15 11/15/14 Sat $70,152,042 $254,671,261 $300,000,000 $188,600,000.00 1.591 18.1% 77.6% 20th Payment 5,972,887

16 11/19/14 Wed $81,289,866 $290,852,659 $400,000,000 $251,400,000.00 1.591 20.7% 82.2% 21st Payment 6,211,803

17 11/22/14 Sat $136,796,482 $351,739,560 $500,000,000 $314,300,000.00 1.591 32.3% 88.0% 22nd Payment 6,460,275

18 11/26/14 Wed $115,838,059 $403,298,052 $0.00 1.591 28.1% 91.4% 23rd Payment 6,718,686

19 11/29/14 Sat $198,354,899 $491,584,058 $0.00 1.591 43.2% 95.1% 24th Payment 6,987,433

20 12/03/14 Wed $173,757,089 $568,921,796 $0.00 1.591 39.1% 97.0% 25th Payment 7,266,931

21 12/06/14 Sat $307,450,094 $705,765,105 $0.00 1.591 58.4% 98.8% 26th Payment 7,557,608

22 12/10/14 Wed $278,011,342 $829,505,487 $0.00 1.591 54.8% 99.4% 27th Payment 7,859,912

28th Payment 8,174,309

29th Payment 8,501,281

30th Payment 8,841,332

Total 159,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $25,100,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 10/29/2014


